
FEATURES
Perfect for shipping and food industries

Easy-to-clean stainless steel indicator and platter

Lightweight and designed for effortless transportation

Built-in battery (100 hours in one charge)

5-year warranty

FEATURES

LS-916 
INDUSTRIAL BENCH SCALE

LS-916-16X12

LS-916-18X18

LS-916-20X16

LS-916-24X24

Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Stainless steel

400 lbs x .02 lb

600 lbs x .05 lb

600 lbs x .05 lb

1000 lbs x .2 lb lb

16” (L) x 12” (W) x 4” H

18” (L) x 18” (W) x 4” H

20” (L) x 16” (W) x 4” H

24” (L) x 24” (W) x 4” H

LS-7512-SS-C

LS-7512-SS-C

LS-7512-SS-C

LS-7512-SS-C

MODEL MATERIAL CAPACITY PLATFORM SIZE INDICATOR


