





- ✓ Built-in battery (100 hours in one charge)
- ✓ 5-year warranty

MODEL	MATERIAL	CAPACITY	PLATFORM SIZE	INDICATOR
LS-916-16X12	Stainless steel	400 lbs x .02 lb	16" (L) x 12" (W) x 4" H	LS-7512-SS-C
LS-916-18X18	Stainless steel	600 lbs x .05 lb	18" (L) x 18" (W) x 4" H	LS-7512-SS-C
LS-916-20X16	Stainless steel	600 lbs x .05 lb	20" (L) x 16" (W) x 4" H	LS-7512-SS-C
LS-916-24X24	Stainless steel	1000 lbs x .2 lb lb	24" (L) x 24" (W) x 4" H	LS-7512-SS-C